4th Quarter Blue Can Report

Group

494 Lunch Bunch

3 Oclock Group

6 Oclock Group WBTG

1502 Group Conroe

Acceptance is the Key

Alive at Five (Heights)

Atasocita Group

Avalon Happy Hour Group

Bear Creek Fellowship

Bellaire 12 By 12

Bellaire Club

Bellaire Club Nooners

Beverly Hills Womens Meeting

Breakfast Club Fellowhip LeagueCity

Broad Highway Womens Group

Camel Group

Cathedral Group

Central Tues Nite Step Study Gp

Certain Steps  BAC

CFC Monthly Meeting

Champions

Chappelwood

Clear Cut Directions

October November  December
$33.78
$415.30
$408.31 $675.01
$44.85
$171.81
$244.00
$41.00
$32.37 $15.30
$163.00



Coperfield Willingness Group

Cypress Group

Dickinson Bayou Group

District 63

District 64

District 65

District 66

Eye Opener Group WBTC

First light Group

Friends of Bill W

Friday Night Heights Survivors

Fry Road Group

God Meeting Group

Good News Group Humble

Goodrich Serenity Group

Good Times Group

Group 164

Happy Hour Group  BAC

Heights Group

High Nooners Webster

Houston We Have A Solution

[mperfect Nooners

In The Book With Joe & Charlie

Journey Group

JUG Group (District 60)

Katy Crossroads Group

$379.49

$10.00

$211.00

$181.00

$165.00

$686.02

$100.00  $100.00
$200.00  $200.00

$10.00 $10.00

$51.25
$37.50
$97.00
$583.00
$36.00
$5.00
$20.00
$76.00



Katy 12 & 12

Katy 164 Group

Kingwood AA Group

Kingwood Earlybird Group

KISS BAC

LaPorte Ladies Group

Live At5 BAC

Lunch Bunch Group WBTC

Memorial Going Home Group

Mens Step Up Gp & 164 Group Dist40

Monday Night Heights Survivors

$108.00

Monday Night Men's Supper Step Study Group

Mon & Fri Noon AA Meeting

Nassau Bay Men's Group

New Beginners For Women AA Group

New Day Group

Noon at the Creek  Seabrook

Northshore Group

Northwest Unity

Open Door Group 149937  Dist 51

Outpost AA Group

Phoenix AA Womens Group

Phoenix Group ~ Conroe

Pinewood Group Conroe

Plantation Group

$78.00

$70.00

$141.19

$35.00

$422.00

$441.00
$172.00

$157.81



Plantersville Group

Revival Group

Rose Rich Group

Rosewood Thurs Discussion Group
Rule 62 Group Brookshire

Santa Fe

Saturday Solutions Porter

Serenity Group Woodlands

SIS Texas

Sisters in Sobriety Katy

Sobriety On 2 Wheels BAC

Spring Group

Spring Shadows Group

Sunday Big Book Study BAC

Sunset Group

Taking Care of Business (SB)

Telge Rd Womens Group

Third Tradtion

Thursday Gratitude Group

Tradition V Group

We Are Not Saints

Welcome Home Group

Westchase Nooners

Whats The Point

White Flag Group

$130.00
$130.30
$59.21
$30.00
$27.00
$11.00

$13.00
$42.00

$25.00

$75.65
$790.00
$6.00

$244.00

$38.51

$62.00

$527.00

$89.18

$23.25

$5.00

$15.00

$122.00

$60.00

$23.00

$69.00
$115.00
$30.00



Wild West Group $57.75
Woodlands Heights Womens Group

Working With Others Group of AA Dist40 $235.00  $210.00
WorkingWith Others Pasadena $12.00
Young Wild and Free BAC $28.00 $26.00
Anonymous

SETA Convention

Individual

TOTALS $2,713.54  $3,590.74  $4,054.56



