## 4th Quarter Blue Can Report

Group	October	November	December
494 Lunch Bunch			
3 Oclock Group		\$33.78	
6 Oclock Group WBTG	\$415.30		
1502 Group Conroe	\$408.31	\$675.01	
Acceptance is the Key			
Alive at Five (Heights)			
Atasocita Group			
Avalon Happy Hour Group		\$44.85	
Bear Creek Fellowship			
Bellaire 12 By 12	\$171.81		
Bellaire Club			
Bellaire Club Nooners		\$244.00	
Beverly Hills Womens Meeting			
Breakfast Club Fellowhip LeagueCity			
Broad Highway Womens Group			
Camel Group			
Cathedral Group			
Central Tues Nite Step Study Gp			
Certain Steps BAC			\$41.00
CFC Monthly Meeting			
Champions	\$32.37		\$15.30
Chappelwood			\$163.00
Clear Cut Directions	]		

	7		
Coperfield Willingness Group	1		
Cypress Group			\$686.02
Dickinson Bayou Group	\$379.49		
District 63			
District 64			
District 65		\$100.00	\$100.00
District 66	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Eye Opener Group WBTC			
First light Group	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Friends of Bill W			
Friday Night Heights Survivors		\$51.25	
Fry Road Group		\$37.50	
God Meeting Group			
Good News Group Humble	\$211.00		
Goodrich Serenity Group			
Good Times Group			\$97.00
Group 164			
Happy Hour Group BAC	\$181.00		\$583.00
Heights Group	1		
High Nooners Webster	\$165.00		
Houston We Have A Solution			\$36.00
Imperfect Nooners		<b>A- AA</b>	
In The Book With Joe & Charlie		\$5.00	<b>*</b> 00.00
Journey Group JUG Group (District 60)	4		\$20.00
,	4		¢76.00
Katy Crossroads Group	J		\$76.00

Katy 12 & 12		\$70.00	\$35.00
Katy 164 Group		·	•
Kingwood AA Group			
Kingwood Earlybird Group			
KISS BAC			
LaPorte Ladies Group			
Live At 5 BAC	\$108.00		\$422.00
Lunch Bunch Group WBTC			
Memorial Going Home Group		\$141.19	
Mens Step Up Gp & 164 Group Dist40			
Monday Night Heights Survivors			
Monday Night Men's Supper Step Study (	Group		\$441.00
Mon & Fri Noon AA Meeting			\$172.00
Nassau Bay Men's Group	\$78.00		
New Beginners For Women AA Group			
New Day Group			
Noon at the Creek Seabrook			
Northshore Group			
Northwest Unity			
Open Door Group 149937 Dist 51			
Outpost AA Group			
Phoenix AA Womens Group			
Phoenix Group Conroe			
Pinewood Group Conroe			
Plantation Group			\$157.81

Plantersville Group			\$89.18
Revival Group			
Rose Rich Group	\$130.00		
Rosewood Thurs Discussion Group			
Rule 62 Group Brookshire	\$130.30		
Santa Fe	\$59.21	\$75.65	\$23.25
Saturday Solutions Porter	\$30.00		
Serenity Group Woodlands		\$790.00	
SIS Texas	\$27.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
Sisters in Sobriety Katy			
Sobriety On 2 Wheels BAC	\$11.00		\$15.00
Spring Group		\$244.00	\$122.00
Spring Shadows Group			
Sunday Big Book Study BAC	\$13.00		
Sunset Group	\$42.00	\$38.51	\$60.00
Taking Care of Business (SB)			
Telge Rd Womens Group			
Third Tradtion			\$23.00
Thursday Gratitude Group			
Tradition V Group		\$62.00	
We Are Not Saints			\$69.00
Welcome Home Group		\$527.00	\$115.00
Westchase Nooners	\$25.00		\$30.00
Whats The Point			
White Flag Group			

Wild West Group	\$57.75		
Woodlands Heights Womens Group			
Working With Others Group of AA Dist40		\$235.00	\$210.00
WorkingWith Others Pasadena			\$12.00
Young Wild and Free BAC	\$28.00		\$26.00
Anonymous			
SETA Convention			
Individual			
TOTALS	\$2.713.54	\$3.590.74	\$4.054.56

\$2,713.54 \$3,590.74 \$4,054.56